AMENUMEN | V8 VA0 MR I 48 Sl i

;Y ¥] SN

14T

1 i

i . Thirty Five (35) REPA_NRR-3/-029 did, :
CETEG G oonE 1. e iyt e v i cooe

l:l.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management

Washington, D.C. 20555
TRANMT AND ADORIES OF CONTHACTOR (No. sireel county, Stale ..fln.m W)

A AMENDI ©NT OF SULICITATION NO .

?(7:; 8"$OGtgL;:°B:$c: ; ik ﬁOM‘ corPOI‘at10n 90 OATED (SEEITEM 1)
MCLean ; v;‘ 221 02 10A, xgomcnno-u OF CONTRACT/ORDER

X | NRC-03-87-029

100, OATED (SEE ITEN 13)

L R ' i R 2/17/87
11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
G The above numbssred solicitation « amended as set torth i fiem 14, The how and date soecilied for receipt of Offery D s extenced D 15 Not e
enoed . w“
as amended, by one of thé 41onowm¢ me thody

Offers must ack nowleda: receint of this amendment priod 10 the hour and date specified in the soliciiation of
{a) By compinting ltems B and 15, and (euening . . copies of the amendment. (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each coay of the o!fer
subwmitten, o [¢) By separate letter o elegram which includes 3 relerence 10 the sONCHALIoNn axd amendment nuMbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGC

£ HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIZD MAY RESULT

MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DCSIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO TH
sire 10 change an offer alieady submitiad, such change may be mase by t@legrar o

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER 1! by vittue o! ths amwndment you oe¢
letler . provigad gach talegram of l2iter maces relerence 1O the soheitaton and this amendment, and is received O 101 10 the 0peaing hour ang cate soecitiod
12 ACCOUNTING AN D APPROPIIATION DATA (If waured) Ipa i g g EE A R (1R
SEE_PAGE 2 OF THIS MODIFICATION
13 THIS ITEM APPLIESONLY TO MODIF ICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDE RS,
1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO AS DESCRIBED 1IN ITEM 14
con

T EANGE ORDER 15 185UE0 PURSUANT TO. (Speeily authoniy) THE CrANGES SET FORTH IN (TEM 1€ ATTE MADE (N T=8
kl) TRACT ORDE S O N ATE JOA

1§ MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES fsuch as ¢Leaice in paving offwe

0. THE ABOVE NUMEELRED CONTRACT/ORODER
x eppropriction ate, eic ) SET FORTHOIN (TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

T IL SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

O OTHER (3peciiy troe of modi/icelion ond Guihorits il

X f'Lrimitati.on of Funds" Clausg_,_g\_n §2.232-22 R A0 SN, o AL T R0 Ao 1Ok 1120 AL

E. IMPORTANT: Contracior [_} 15 0Ot [Y.] 1s required 10 sign this document and return
14 DESCRIPTION OF AME NMOMENMTADOIFICATION (Organiied by Uc}‘uu-«;n headings, including solicitation/con

P
2 copies 10 the issung oiice

fract subject malter where icasible ) T

See Page 2.

CReept 25 DOV heren a1l termy gad conditiony of the gocument referenced in flem 9A or 10A nuﬂolovt‘nan«u, emains UNCNACFEC ave .n full force

ana effect
1SA. MNAME AND T1TLE OF SIGNER (Type or prini) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Tape 0r praniy
)
THomas . KOoDE H#A L
) - "

SL. Conrtea er KefrlesenwTar,ve _|Timot

IS0 CONTRACTORONFES 15C. DATE SIGNLD| 100,
¢
INgngtdee P vt st et s sagn) ‘
- / 4
1St 253061 1492 B012¢C J0 10% / STANOAKHD FOFN T oty 0=l
Peescriden by G-

CAt seCrmy s o

PRHLVIOUS COYTI0% Un Saal ™
2010020043 200912
FDR CONTR
NRC=03-87-02% FLC




NRC-03-87-029
Modification No. 35
Page 2

NOTE: The follow!ng.information is for Block 12 on page 1:

DEOBLIGATE:

B&R No. Appropriation No. FIN No. Amount
020-19-11-03-0 31x0200.200 D-1312 $350,000.00
OBLIGATE: :

020-19-15-02-0 31Xx0200.200 D1311 $ 65,000.00
020-19-15-03-0 31X0200.200 D1763 70,000.00
020-19-17-01-0 31x0200. 200 01772 125,000.00
020-19-16-01-0 31X0200.200 L1064 100, 000.00
060-19-25-06-0 31X0200.600 L1470 60,000.00

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funding under the contract
in the amount of $350,000.00 and obligate funding under the contract in the
amount of $420 000.00. Accordingly, the following changes are made:

1. Section G.1, paragraph 4, is revised to read as follows:

"4. Total funds curre-tly available for payment and allotted to this
contract are $12,429,000.00.

NOTE: Refer to Task Orders issued under this contract for exact breakdowns
of cost, award fee and base fee amounts.

3. Total funds currently available are separated as follows:

FY 1987 FY 1988 FY 1989 Fy 1990
FIN No. D-1311
(ORs)
Total D-1311: $433,000.00 $587,000.00 $640,000.00 $1,127,000.00
FIN No. D1312
(CW)
Total D-1312 $ 48,000.00 $155,000.00 $130,000.00 $155,000.00

FIN No. D-1313
(ORs)
Total D-1313 $127,000.00 $612,000.00 $344 ,000.00 $200,000.00




NRC~03-87-029
Modification No. 35
Page 3

FY 1987 FY 1988 FY 1989 Fy 1990

FIN No. D-1763
Total D-1763 $250,001.00 $290,000.00 $285,000.00 $183,C00.00

FIN No. D-1772
Total D-1772 0.00 $243,000.00 $ 15,000.00 $125,000.00

FIN No. D-1776 !

(Human Factors)
Total D-1776 0.00 $308,000.00 0.00 $ 35,000.00

FIN No. D-1788
Total D-1778 0.00 $ 50,000.00 $270,000.00 $257,000.00

FIN No. D-2107
(0SP-CP)
Tota)l D-2107 $ 25,000.00 $ 16,000.00 $ 25,000.00 0.00

FIN No. D-2109 ~
Total D-2109 0.00 $115,000.00 $339,000.00 $189,000.00

FIN No. D-2078

(RES=PP1)
Total D-2078 0.00  $327,000.00  $200,000.00 $ 50,000.00

FIN No. D-2096

(RES=CRVs)
Total D-2096 0.00 $ 60,000.00 0.00 0.00

FIN No. D-2183 |
Total D-2183 $125,000.00 0.00 $ 76,000.00 $ 25,000.00

FIN No. L~-1243-9
Total L-1243-9 0.00 0.00 $ 51,000.00 $100,000.00

FIN No. D-2501
(RES-MMI)
Total D-2501 0.00 $ 50,00C.00 $ 70,000.00 0.00

FIN No. L-1033
Total L-1033 0.00 0.00 $474,000.000 $ 85,000.00

FIN No. L-1064
Total L-1064 0.00 0.00 $566,000.00 $950,000.00



FIN No. L-1072
Total L-1072

FIN No. L-1176
Total L-1176

FIN No. L-1470
Total L-1470

FIN No. B-5813
Total B-5813

FIN No. L-1510
Total L-1510

Total Obligations

For Each FY:

Fy 1987

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

FY 1988

0.00

0.00

-

0.00

0.00

0.00

NRC-03-87-029
Modification No. 35

Page 4
FY 1989

$195,000.00

$110,000.00

0.00

$200,000.00

0.00

FY 1990

$296,000.00

$420,000.00

$341,000.00

0.00

$150,000.00

$1,008,000.00 $2,813,000.00 $3,990,000.00 $4,688,000.00

A1l other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of the contract
of $17,046,482.00, remain unchanged.




