AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

P P N S = B L
l ] ! 4
t & « )

b " F. EVFECTIVE DATE | TNO.
% Thirty Tour (34) NRR-R7-029 dtd. 7/18/90
4 BTHEOLG 6 DOt T AUMINISTEHEC BY (1] other than ltem &) COOE I -
‘1.5, Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555
B NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTON (No., sireel, county, Stale .-741!‘6.70 W) |95 AMENLMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,

Science Applications qlnternational Corporation

McLean, VA 22102

T0A. xgomcn‘én OF CONTRAC TIORDER

X MRC-03-87-029
108, OATED (SEE ITEM 13)

COOE [FACILITY CODE 2/17/87
11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitaton is amended as set Torih in Hem 14, The hour ang date specified for receipt of Otfers G s extended D 5 not ex-

rended
Ofters must ack nowledge receipt of (his amendment prior 10 the hour and date specitied in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
{a) By compleiing hems 8 and 15, and returning .. ~opies of the amendment. (b) By acknowledging receint of this amendment on each cody of the ofter

submitias: or (c) By separate letter or telegrain which includes a reference o the soliciation and umendnv.nt numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AY THE PLACE OESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR QOFFER If by victue of this amendment you Casice 10 change an offer alceady submitied, su h change may be auxde by telegram o«
letier, provided each telegram o letter makes reigrence 1o the solicitation and this amenoment, and is received prior 10 the epening hour and date specitied

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION OATA (If required)

DEOBLIGATION, SEE PAGE 2 OF THIS MCRIFICATION.

13 THISITEM APPLIESONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO ASDESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

Ty | A Tris THANGE GROER 16 ISSUED PURSUANT TO' (Specify outhority} THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 1a ARE MADE IN THE CON.
™. A% TRACT ORDER NO._ 1M ITEM 10A

0. THE ABOVE NUMBE RED CONTRACT/OROER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in peving office.
X epprapriation date, €10 ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(0)

TETTHIL SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT . NTIERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

6. OTHER (Speci/y txpe of miodification end aul.aoeity )

- x.
€ IMPORTANT: Contractor (_] s not, [.J 15 required 10 sign this document and retuen 2 copies 10 the issuing office
Vi, DERERIBTION OF AMESTOMENT/MOOIFICATION (Organiced by UCFE seclion headings, including solicitation/con fract subjve! matter where feasibie.)

See Page 2.

"“ﬂ 2% 07 ovided Raren all Termsy and (oNUIlIons Gf the Gocument referenced in Htem 9A or 10/, 33 heretulore Changed, remains unchianged 4nd «n full force
*+na eltech
15A RANE ANO T1TLE OF SIGNER (Type or pring)

16A. NAMEL AND TITLE OF CONTHAC TING OFFICER (Type or print)

Contracting Officer

YU TORTE R T W N I STRE T

N aetarr 1 Pt aithaenized b sisn )
s r J ,
MU THA0 01 42 8070 . 10 164 STANODARD FOPMJ0 ihe v, (050
PREVIOUS CLITION * uf ALt Deestnipen vy GLa
PR (AR CFI) Ls 24D

PO100Z20370 900724

PRR  CONTR

NRC-03-&7-02% PDC



NRC-03-87-029
Modification No. 34
Page 2

NOTE: The following information is for Block 12 on page 1:

DEOBLIGATE
B&R No.
020-19-17-01-0

Appropriation No.

31X0200. 200

D-1772

FIN No.

Amount

$125,000.00

The purpose of this modification is to dgobligate funding under the contract
in the amount of $125,000.00,

1. Section G.1, paragraph 4, is revised te read .s follows:

Accordingly, the following changes are made:

"4. Total funds currently available for payment and allotted to this
contract are $12,429,000.00.

NOTE :

of cost, award fee and base fee amounts.

3. Total funds currently available are separated as follows:

FIN No. D-1311
(ORs)
Total D-131!

FIN No. D1312
(CW)
Total D-1312

FIN No. D-1313
ORs)
Total D-1313

FIN No. D-1763
Total D-1763

FIN No. D-1772
Total 0-1772

FIN No. D-1776
(Human Factors)
Total D-1776

FY 1987

$433,000.00

$ 48,000.00

$127,000.00

$250,000.00

0.00

0.00

FY 1988

$587,000.00

$155,000.00

$612,000.00

$290,000.00

$243,000.00

$308,000.00

FY 1989

$640,000.00

$130,000.00

$344,000.00

$285,000.00

$ 15,000.00

0.00

Refer to Task Orders issued under this contract for exact breakdowns

FY 1990

$1,002,000.00

$505,000.00

$200,000.00

$113,000.00

$ 0.00

$ 35,000.00



NRC-03-87-029
Modification No. 34

Page 3

Y 1987 FY 1988 FY 1989 FY 1990
FIN No. D-1788
Total D-1778 0.00 $50,000.00  $270,000.00  $257,000.00
Fl.. wo. D 2107
(0SP=CP)
Tota) D-2107 $ 25.000.00 $ 16,000.00 $ 25,000.00 0.00
FIN No. D-2109 3
Total D-2109 0.00  $115,000.00  $339,000.00  $189,000.00
FIN No. D-2078
(RES-PPI)
Total D-2078 0.00  $327,000.00  $200,000.00 $ 50,000.00
FIN No. D-2096
(RES=CRVs)
Total D-2096 0.00 $ 60,000.00 0.00 0.00
FIN No. D-2183
Tota) D-2183 $125,000. 00 0.00 $ 76.000.00 $ 25,000.00
FIN No. L-1243-9
Total L-1243-9 0.00 0.00 $ 51,000.00  $100,000.00
FIN No. D-2501
(RES-MMI)
Trtal D-2501 0.00 $5 00.00 $ 70,000.00 0.00
FIN No. L-1033
Total L-1033 0.00 0.00  $474,000.000 $ 85,000.00
FIN No. L-1064
Total (-1064 0.00 0.00  $566,000.00  $850,000.00
FIN No. L-1072
Total L-1072 0.00 0.00  $195,000.00  $296,U00.00
FIN No. L-1176
Tota) L-1176 0.00 0.00  $110,000.00  $420,000.00

FIN No. L-1470
Total L-1470 0.00 0.00 0.00 $281,000.00



NRC-03-87-029
Modification No. 34

¥ Page 4

FY 1987 FY 1988 FY 1989 FY 1990
FIN No. B-5813
Total B-5813 C.00 0.00 »200,000. 00 0.00
FIN No. L-1510
Total L-1510 0.00 0.00 0.00 $150,000.00
Total Obligations

For Each FY: $1,008,000.00 $2,813,000.00 $3,990,000.00 $4,618,000.00

All other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amcunt of the contract
of $17,046,482.00, remain unchanged.



