
- - ___ . .- . - _ . m . m. .

(_ u 4 s

!
-, ., ,

,

. p. o .,. . . 1. CONTRACT IO CODE - PAGE 0F P^ M c

d 'M b, . .AIRENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT '1:/ A | * 4
\ - -

3.EFF CT 4vE DATE . 4. REQUs51T SON /PORCHA&E REQ. t*O. 5. PROJECT NO. ff/ sep? Y '

R AMENOMENT/ MOO 4FICAT SON NO. ,

Forty fouri (44) J//J,/f / NRR-87-029 dtd.1/22,1/2 5 1/28, & 1/30/91e

l '^' ' > +i
i. AowNisnRw w.th,, un un o

cOoEs. essvEO ev cgg,

LUES. Nuclear Regulatory' Consnission
Divisio'n U Contracts & Property Managenent
Washington, D.C. 20555

~

e.N AME AND ADORESS OF CONT RACTOR (No strovf. stunty Stede ered 2# Cods) (/) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT ATsON NO.
'

. .

Sciedce Applications International Corporation
1710 Goodridge Drive MS G,6-1 eD.DATEufSus Tzu n)

McLean, VA 22102
10A MOOlFICAT 40N OF CONT RACT/OROEH

NO.
.

X NRC-03-87-029
500.DATEDISEEITEM 23)

CODE |FActLITY CODE 2/l7/87
11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

tation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Of fers is ertended, is not en.
The above numbe s

amded.
Offus mu t acknowlsJt,.a reov'ti of this strendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

copies of the amendment: (b) Dy acknowledgino raceipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer- h) Dy cor9leting items P ano ' A and returning
'sutznitted; or (c) Gy sarwrote sener r teles 'am which includes a reference to the solicita* ion and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
' MENT TO BE RECEIVEO AT T*fE % ACE L rSIGNATED FOR THE RECElPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN DEJECF10N OF YOUR OFFF A. If t., 4*ue of this arnendment you desire to chan0e an of fer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
lett2r.provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amerenent, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified,

TACCOUNT4NG AND[PPHOPH4ATION DATA (J/ reeuired)
PLEASE SEE PAGE 2 0F THIS N0DIFICATION _

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONT RACTS/ORDE RS.
,

IT MODIFIESTHE CONTRACT /ORDOR NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

])
A, T Hl$ CHANG 13HOEHI5 IS$UED PURSUAN T TO: (Speed /y eut'iority) THE CHANGES SET FOH t H 4N ITEM 3 4 Af4E MADE IN THE CON *

TH ACT ORDf.R NO. IN I TEM 30A.
*

3.THE ADOVE NUMDEREO CONTR ACT/OADER IS MOOlFIED TO REFLECT THE ADM8*81STRATIVE CHANGES (such es chenees in Perine 0/ lice,
X =PPraPr'a''*a da'< e'< > GET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHOHITY OF F AH 43.103(c).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENT AL AGHEEMENT IS ENT ERED INTO PURSUAN T TO AUT HORil Y OFa

D.OTHEH (Speesty type of modafication end authosity)

!

: E. IMPORTANT: Contractor O is not. 0 :is reouireo io , ion ini, occumeni ooo return copies to ine issurno oirice.
e

ns. OEsCntPT_ ION OF AMENoMeNTruOolFiCATION fortenisee br uCr n<<tson headines. uncludsne sonettetto.,isontract eutueer mett<r schere leastsse.)

_ e

, .
,

5

See Page 2.
t

,

9102180210 910212''
FDR CONTR

t NRC-03-87-029 PDR

Exctet as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 30A as heretofore (nanged. remains unchanged and in full force -
cad oflect. j6A. N AME AND TI T Lt. OF CO'#T H ACT'NG OFFICEM (Type or prant)}$A. NAME AND 11TLE OF SiONER (Type orPrintf

Paul J, Edgeworth, Contracting Of ficer
160[ CON T R ACTokiOF F EROH 45C.OATE 50GNEO 36 0. ST \ .50hA . HIC A 3 6C. O ATE SIGNED

/
BY 'f$ # I- *

~

h/hJ f|
'

N'

at5n ytI&Mfhf?|rer)iSagnature of person authorised to enen) (.
/ / /

V V
ST ANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 30 831NSN 754041152 6070 3o-105 Peegriped 44 CSA

e FREVIOUS EDITION UNU$AOLE F AR (48 CFR) 53.243
j ,

b NMdN - -- f 4 .- .f4 _. , _,__ ,g



- . . _ _ - . _ _ . - _ . . _ . . . . _ m _- _ . _ _ .m.. . _ . __ _ _ .__

s

5 '' 8 i .

.i .. e ,

.. A .-

t

NRC-03-87-029
Modification No. 44
Page'2-

.

- NOTE: The. following information is for Block 12,on page 1:
>

OBLIGATE:
~

!:120-19-15-02-0- 31X0200.201. 01311-1- $100,000.00
:120-19-11-03-0 31X0200.201 D1312-1 $ 35,000.00-

,

..

120-19-11-01-0 31X0200.201 L1773-1 $ 5,000.00 -!

160-19-21-02-0; 31X0200.601; _L1072-1. '$150,000.00 p
"

.

The purpose.of this modification is to' obligate funding under the contract
in'the: amount of $290,000.00-as shown above. Accordingly, the following--
changes are made:=

,

,1.,-.Section G.1, paragraph 4',--is revised to read'as follows: j<

,

!
'"4.- Total fu'nds. currently available for payment and allotte'd to this
; contract are $13,190,101.00." .

,,

NOTE: . Refer to Task Orders issued under this contract for exact breakdowns
(of cost, award fee and base fee amounts.

,

3. - LTotal funds currently- availableLare separated as follows:

FY 87-89- FY 1990 FY 1991 Total--

,

pFIN.No.D-1311im, . .__ _N
i

L(ors')7%~d .

$1,'127,000 -$ 130,000 :$2,917,000

s

Total D-1311:' $1,660,000,
,

. , _ _

, t_ .

JIN Not D1312
-(CW)~" ^ J

Total D;1312 $ 333,000- -$ 155,000 $ 35,000- $ 523,000;
-

iFIN No..'D-1313')
(~0Rs)7 T'~~ l

#
z

Total D-1313 .$1,083,000- $ 200,000 $0 $1.,283,000 j

.

R

'

!

.

p$1
. .. . . _ . , . .. _ .__.,ma a ,_ :.,, ,. -

m,m . ,

*
'

,



.;.

.- -.,

'
.

. . , _.

.l

I

NRC-03-87-029- 1

'Modification No. 44
Page 3

FY 87-89 FY 1990 FY 1991 Total

FIN No. D-1763'
Total D-1763 $ 825,000 $ 228,000 $0 $1,053,000

FIN No. D-1772
Total D-1772 $ 258,000 -$ 125,000 $0 $ 383,000

FIN No. D-1776 /
(Human Factors)
Total D-1776 $ 308,000 $ 35,000 $0 $ 343,000

'

FIN No. D-1788
Total D-1778 $ 320,000 $ 281,000 $0 $ 601,000

FIN No. D-2107
(OSP-CP)
Total!D-2107 $ 66,000 $0 $0 $ 66,000 i

FIN No. D-2109
Total D-2109 $ 454,000 $ 309,000 $0 $ 763,000

FIN No. D-2078
(RES-PPI)
Total D-2078 $ 527,000 $ 50,000 $ 2,000 $ 579,000

FIN No. D-2096 '
(RES-CRVs)

. Total D-2096 $ 60,000- $0 $0 $ 60,000

FIN No. D-2183
Total D-2183 $ 201,000 $ 25,000 $0 $ 226,000

! FIN No. L-1243-9
Total L-1243-9 $ 51,000 $ 100,000 $0 $ 151,000

FIN No. D-2501
| (RES-MMI) .

Total D-2501 $ 120,000 $0 $0 $ 120,000

FIN No. L-1033
Total L-1033 $ 474,000 $ 59,000 $0 $ 533,000

'

FIN No. L-1064
Total L-1064 $ 566,000 $ 950,000 $0 $1,516,000

|

,

(



'

+ -, . ,
'

. ..
..,1

%

NRC-03-87-029
Modification No. 44
Page 4

FY 87-89 FY 1990 FY 1991 Total

FIN No. L-1072 /
Total L-1072 $ 195,000 $ 296,000 $ 150,000 $ 641,000

FIN No. L-1176 '
Total L-1176 $ 110,000 $ 420,000 $ 43,000 $ 573,000

FIN No. L-1470 '
Total L-1470 $0 $ 341,000 $0 $ 341,000

FIN No. B-5813 <
Total B-5813 $ -200,000 $0 $0 $ 200,000

FIN No. L-1510 '
Total L-1510 $0 $ 150,000 $0 $ 150,000

FIN do. L-1773 ,
Total L-1773 $0 $0 $ 55,000 $ 55,000'

.

FIN No. L-1621, '

Total L-1621 $0 $0 $ 98,101 $ 98,101

FIN No. L-1795 v
Total L-1795 $0 $0 $ 15,000 $ 15,000

Total Obligations
-

.For Each FY: $7,811,000 $4,851,000 $ 528,101 $13,190,101

All-other terms and-conditions, including the ceiling amount of the contract
of $17,046,482.00, remain unchanged.

.

%

-

1

|

l.4

i


