| ; ’ OF PAGELS
AMENDM(NY OF SOL ICHAH()N/M()DIF ICATION OF CONTRACT !

A
Y ~(»u| WY annn

l -
AVION 8O ].nu:‘..ol.mc Ia HEGUIBITICON®

' ' applicobw
|
4 [ Af ! ) | st 5
’(H'J’ “4' ) } '//, .)/‘/_ KPR-87. 4 ‘ ¢
€ISV 0 Y ] AWM "

ywunly, Stale ond

A |f

[ ' The atsove numbered 50

is smeected as set forth in em 14 The howr
e nced

wow

Otlprs must achr the hout andd date s
(a) By n s O the amren
subrmi e ! | /

) arr ( e ludles a relerence 10 the
MENT T ' v AT \ d FOR THME RECEIPT
N M US N

eoiment you desire 1

W sl ahion angd 1?
red)

MODIFICATION

Tl ABOVE NUMBE RE(

CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIEL
ep "\ fvon deo

TO RES
e el SETFORTHM INITEM 14 PURSUANT

1O Tk
%1 T3l NS ELEMENTY ENTERED INT PURLSUA |

Y‘ [
E IMPORTANT . Contractor ‘\ is Nol [ ’ 18 reauiced 10 sign this document and re " I
12 DESCRIFTION OF AMIUNDMENT MOODIFICATION {Orgonized by UCH seciion Neadings, including soliciiation/contrect subvect maoller where feasible )

€ oCept 2% ProviOed he tn, all Termy 300 conditiony of the gocument reterenced in tiem 9A o 104
ana etiect
SANAVE AND T1ILE OF SIGNER (Fyw or orint) 16A NAME AND T
¥

W FICER (Type or prnt)

Paul J, Edgeworth, Contracting O‘fi((‘r
151 ONTRACTORU-OFIFERONR EaSL e ¥ ¢ I

160 !'»'l\l('u} AME RICA
. A / iy )

A an ’--' !
NSN 754090 (N0 8 ( { ODARD FORM )
PREVIOUS EOn T 0 oA

lbL OATE siGNE [4)
|

(RE vV 08
DN UNULARLE

STANC
2012050073 901127 AN es CrA)$D
PDR  CONTR " \

L (4B CFR)S) 24D
NRC 03 87 029 PNU




NRC-03~87~029
Modification No. 40
Page 2

NOTE: The following information is for Block 12 on page 1:

OBLIGATE:
120-19-11-02-0 31%x0200. 201 L1773 $ 50,000.00
160-19-22-03-0 31X0200.601 D2078 $ 2,000.00

The purpose of this modification fs to obligate funding under the contract
in the amount of $52,000.00 as shown above. Accordingly, the following
changes are made:

1. Section G.1, paragraph 4, 15 revised to read as follows:

"4, Total funds currently available for payment and allotted to this
contract are $12,714,000.00."

NOTE: Refer to Task Orders issued under this contract for exact breakdowns
of cost, award fee and base fee amounts.

3. Total funds currently available are separated as follows:

FY 87-89 FY 1995 FY 1991 Total

FIN No. D-1311

(ORe)

Total D-1311: $1,660,000 $1,127,000 $0 $2,787,000
FIN No. D1312

(CW)

Total D-1312 $ 333,000 $ 155,000 $0 $ 488,000
FIN No. D-1313

(ORs)

Total D-1313 $1,083,000 $ 200,000 $0 $1,283,000



FIN No. D-1763
Total D=1763

FIN No. D=1772
Tota) D=1772

FIN No. D=1776
(Human Factors)
Total D=1776

FIN No. D=1788
Total D=1778

FIN No. D=2107
(0SP=CP)
Total D-2107

FIN No. D-2109
Total 0-2109

FIN No. D-2078
(RES-PPI)
Total D-2078

FIN No. D-2096
(RES-CRVs)
Total D-2096

FIN No. D-2183
Total D-2183

FIN No. L-1243-9
Total L-1243-9

FIN No. D-2501
gRES-MNl)
otal D-2501

FIN No. L=1033
Total L-1033

FIN No. L-1064
Total L-1064

Fy 87-89

$ 825,000

$ 258,000

$ 308,000

$ 320,000

$ 66,000

$ 454,000

$ 527,000

$ 60,000

$ 201,000

$ 51,000

$ 120,000

$ 474,000

$ 566,000

Fy 1990

$ 228,000

$ 125,000

$ 35,000

$ 281,000

$0

$ 309,000

$ 50,000

$0

$ 25,000

$ 100,000

$0

$ 59,000

$ 950,000

NRC-03-87-029
Modification No. 40
Page 3

Fy 1991

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

2,000

Total

$1,053,000

$ 383,000

$343,000

$ 601,000

$ 66,000

$ 763,000

$ 579,000

$ 60,000

$ 226,000

$ 151,000

$ 120,000

$ 533,000

$1,516,000



FIN No. L=1072
Total L-1072

FIN No. L~1176
Total L=1176

FIN No. L=1470
Total L~1470

FIN No, B-5813
Total B-5813

FIN No. L=1510
Total L=1510

FIN No. L=1773
Total L=1773

Total Obligations

For Each FY:

Fy 87-89

$ 195,000

$ 110,000

$0

$ 200,000

$0

$0

$7,811,000

FYy 1990

$ 296,000

$ 420,000

$ 341,600

$0

$ 150,000

$0

$4 851,000

NRC-03-87-029

Modification No. 40

Page 4
FY 1991
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$ 50,000
$ 52,000

Tota)

$

491,000

530,000

341,000

200,000

150,000

50,000

$12,714,000

A1l other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of the contract

of $17,046,482.00, remain unchanged.




